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Jane Allaire, RN, CGRN
Society of Gastroenterology Nurses and Associates, Inc.
National Naval Medical Center
8901 Wisconsin Avenue
Bethesda, MD  20889-5600
e-mail:  jaallaire@bethesda.med.navy.mil
phone:  (301) 319-8139
Durado Brooks, MD, MPH
Director, Colorectal and Prostate Cancers
American Cancer Society
1599 Clifton Road, NE
Atlanta, GA  30329-4251
e-mail:  dr.brooks@cancer.org
phone:  (972) 392-9127

Pamela K. Brown, MPA
Mary Babb Randolph Cancer Center
West Virginia University
1714 Health Sciences South 
P.O. Box 9350
Morgantown, WV  26506-9350
e-mail:  pbrown@hsc.wvu.edu
phone:  (304) 293-2370
Lynn Couey, MSW, MA
Deputy Director, Cancer Services Program
State of New York Department of Health Bureau of Chronic Diseases
150 Broadway, 3rd Floor West
Albany, NY 12210
e-mail:  Lsc01@health.state.ny.us
phone:  (518) 474-1222
Ada Determan, MPH 

Division of Clinical Quality 

Bureau of Primary Health Care 

4350 East West Highway, 8-3B1 

Bethesda, MD 20814 

301-594-4358 phone 

adeterman@hrsa.gov 

Mary Doroshenk, MA

American Cancer Society

Senior Policy Manager

901 E Street NW, Suite 500

Washington, DC  20004

e-mail:  Mdoroshenk@cancer.org

phone:  (202) 661-5729

Maria Fernandez, PhD
University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston School of Public Health
Center for Health Promotion and Prevention Research
7000 Fannin Suite 2558
Houston, TX  77030
e-mail:  Maria.e.fernandez@uth.tmc.edu
phone:  (713) 500-9626
Kenneth Fink, MD, MGA, MPH
Director, Evidence-based Practice Centers Program

Center for Outcomes and Evidence 
Agency for Healthcare Research and Quality

540 Gaither Road

Rockville, MD  20850

e-mail:  kfink@ahrq.gov

phone:  (301) 427-1617

Seth Glick, MD
Department of Medical Imaging
Presbyterian Medical Center Department of Medical Imaging
39th and Market Streets
Philadelphia, PA  19104
e-mail:  seth.glick@uphs.upenn.edu
phone:  (215) 662-8968
William Helsel
Information Management Services, Inc.
12501 Prosperity Drive, Suite 200
Silver Spring, MD  20904
e-mail:  HelselB@imsweb.com
phone:  (301) 680-9770
Fikry W. Isaac, MD, MPH, FACOEM
Executive Director, Worldwide Health Services & Resources
Johnson & Johnson
501 George Street
New Brunswick, NJ  08901
e-mail:  fisaac1@corus.jnj.com
Laura Kochevar, PhD
CCDOR 2E/152 Minneapolis VAMC
One Veterans Drive
Minneapolis, MN  55417
e-mail:  Laura.Kochevar@med.va.gov
phone:  (612) 467-5355
Bernard Levin, MD
UT MD Anderson Cancer Center
Vice President, Cancer Prevention
1515 Holcombe Boulevard, Unit 203
Houston, TX  77030-4009
e-mail:  blevin@mdanderson.org
phone:  (713) 792-3900
Theodore R. Levin, MD
Kaiser Permanente Division of Research
2000 Broadway, 2nd Floor
Oakland, CA  94612
e-mail:  theodore.levin@kp.org
phone:  (510) 891-3460
Julietta Patnick BA (Hons), FFPH
Director, NHS Cancer Screening Programmes
The Manor House
260 Ecclesall Road South
Sheffield S11 9PS
e-mail:  julietta.patnick@sheffield-ha.nhs.uk
phone:  44 114 271 1060
Karen J. Peterson, PhD
Cancer Research and Prevention Foundation
Director of Programs
1600 Duke Street, Suite 500
Alexandria, VA  22314
e-mail:  
karen.peterson@ preventcancer.org
phone:  (703) 837-3680
Michael Pignone, MD, MPH
Assistant Professor of Medicine
5039 Old Clinic Building UNC Hospital
CB #7110
Chapel Hill, NC  27599-7110
e-mail:  Michael_Pignone@med.unc.edu
phone:  (919) 966-2276, ext 234
James D. Rogge, MD, FACP, FACG
Director, Screening Colonoscopy Programs
Indianapolis Gastroenterology Research Foundation
8051 S Emerson, Suite 200
Indianapolis, IN  46237
e-mail:  jrogge@aol.com
phone:  (317) 865-2940
Nancy Schlossberg, RN, BA, RSN, CGRN
EndoSite Advisor
Olympus America Inc.
700 Maury Avenue
Norfolk, VA  23517
e-mail:  Nancy.Schlossberg@Olympus.com
phone:  (800) 645-8100 x 6358
Paul C. Schroy III, MD, MPH 

Boston Medical Center
85 E Concord Street 7715
Boston, MA  02118
e-mail:  paul.schroy@bmc.org
phone:  (617) 638-8335
Carlo Senore, MD
CPO Piemonte
Via S Francesco da Paola 31
10123 Torino

e-mail:  carlo.senore@cpo.it
phone:  39 011 566 5355
Gregg M. Stave, MD, JD, MPH
Director, Strategic Health Planning
GlaxoSmithKline
Five Moore Drive
Research Triangle Park, NC  27709
e-mail:  gms8520@GlaxoWellcome.com
phone:  (919) 483-5525
Stephen Taplin, MD, MPH
Senior Scientist

Applied Research Program 

National Cancer Institute, EPN 4005

6130 Executive Blvd, MSC 7344

Bethesda, MD  20892-7344

e-mail:  taplins@mail.nih.gov
phone:  (301) 402-1483
Graeme Young, MBBS, MD, FRACP
Professor of Gastroenterology and Academic Head of GI Services
Director, Flinders Centre for Innovation in Cancer
Gastroenterology, Flinders Medical Centre, Room 3D230
Bedford Park (Adelaide), SA 5042, Australia
e-mail:  graeme.young@flinders.edu.au
phone:  61 8 8204 4964;
Esther Wei, ScD
Channing Laboratory, Brigham and Women’s Hospital, Harvard School of Public Health
181 Longwood Avenue
Boston, MA  02115
e-mail:  Esther.wei@channing.harvard.edu
phone:  (617) 525-0083

David Lieberman, MD

Professor of Medicine

Chief of Division of Gastroenterology

Oregon Health and Science University

Portland, Oregon

e-mail: lieberma@ohsu.edu

503-494-8577

David Kleiner MD, PhD

Staff Surgical Pathologist, Laboratory of Pathology

Hepatic Pathologist

Section Chief, Post-Mortem Section

National Cancer Institute,

6130 Executive Blvd

Bethesda, MD  20892-7344

e-mail:  kleinerd@mail.nih.gov

phone:  (301) 594-2942

Awardee program persons:

Karen Battjes

Chief, Unit of Chronic Disease Control

Division of Community and Public Health

Missouri Dept of Health and Senior Services 

920 Wildwood

PO Box 570 

Jefferson City, MO 65102-0570

karen.battjes@dhss.mo.gov
(573) 751-8840

Mary Cavanagh, MD, MPH

Clinical Assistant Professor

Department of Preventive Medicine L3 Rm 086

Stony Brook University Medical School

Stony Brook, New York 11794-0836

mcavanagh@notes.cc.sunysb.edu
(631) 444-8267

Diane Dwyer, MD

Medical Director

Cancer Surveillance and Control

Maryland Dept of Health and Mental Hygiene

201 W. Preston Street / Room 406

Baltimore, MD 21201

ddwyer@dhmh.state.md.us
(410) 767-5088

Jane Green, RN

Program Director, Every Woman Matters

Nebraska Health and Human Services

P.O. Box 94817

301 Centennial Mall S.  

Lincoln, NE  68509-4817

jane.green@hhss.ne.gov
(402) 471-1822

Carmela Groves, RN, MS

Chief, Cancer Surveillance and Evaluation

Maryland Dept of Health and Mental Hygiene

201 W. Preston Street / Room 406A

Baltimore, MD 21201

cgroves@dhmh.state.md.us
(410) 767-2616

Bruce Jenkins

SMHW Program Manager

Cancer and Chronic Disease Unit

Missouri Department of Health and Senior Service

920 Wildwood

Jefferson City, MO 65102

Bruce.Jenkins@dhss.mo.gov
(573) 522-2844

Dorothy S. Lane, MD, MPH 

Assoc. Dean for Continuing Medical Education

Department of Preventive Medicine

Stony Brook University School of Medicine

Stony Brook, New York 11794-8437

Dorothy.Lane@stonybrook.edu
(631) 444-2094

Melissa Leypoldt

Program Director, Every Woman Matters

Nebraska Health and Human Services

P.O. Box 94817

301 Centennial Mall S.  

Lincoln, NE  68509-4817

melissa.leypoldt@hhss.ne.gov
(402) 471-0314

Catherine Messina, PhD

Research Assistant Professor

Department of Preventive Medicine L3 Rm 086

Stony Brook University Medical School

Stony Brook, New York 11794-0836

cmessina@notes.cc.sunysb.edu
(631) 444-8266

Ellen Phillips-Angeles, MS, CHES

Program Manger

Public Health – Seattle & King County

999-3rd Avenue, #500

Seattle, WA 98104

ellen.phillips-angeles@metrokc.gov
(206) 205-5679

Lin Song, PhD

Data Manager & Evaluation

Public Health – Seattle & King County

Epidemiology, Planning & Evaluation Unit

999-3rd Avenue, #1200

Seattle, WA 98104

Lin.song@metrokc.gov
(206) 296-4591

Robert Villanueva, MPA

Executive Director

Cancer Surveillance and Control

Maryland Dept of Health and Mental Hygiene

201 W. Preston Street / Room 406

Baltimore, MD 21201

Rvillanueva@dhmh.state.md.us
(410) 767-1617

Victoria Warren, MS

Program Manager

Comprehensive Cancer Control

Division of Community Health

Missouri Department of Health and Senior Service
920 Wildwood PO Box 570 Jefferson City, MO 65102

Victoria.Warren@dhss.mo.gov
(573) 522-285
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